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Class
(As of ) EntriesArena 2 June 21, 2024 8:03 PM 12

739 OP - Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN Type, Overo

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1120 VS GIRLS CODE KURT RAMPE
1254 BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD JUSTIN C BRITTON
1707 LATE NITE LOPER JENNIFER S BAKER
1175 CERTAIN HES CODE RED DAWN M DEAMICO
1457 A RIO CODE RED TYSON D ANDERSON
1300 ZIPS IMPRESSIVE IMAGE MEGHAN M NOGACEK
1674 LIVING A DOUBLE LIFE CAITLIN M RAYSSER
1384 SIR RAN RAPPED GENNA MAUERMAN
1574 PURE ROYAL HEAT CHAD STIENSTRA
1253 THE MAC DADDY JUSTIN STOHLMAN
1584 CR SURE THING KATHRYN A BAUMANN
1520 BABE IN A HOT MACHINE RUSTY R MILLER
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740 OP - Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN Type, Tobiano

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1744 DAZZLED IN ROSES CARMELLE GLEW
1897 LIL RED CODE MONICA A ANDERSON
1369 ONE ROAN ASSET ELSIE CAMILLE BROWN
1138 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL HILLARY A MILLER
1851 ONE AND ONLY ASSET BRIAN ISBELL GARCIA
1758 TAKE ME BACK TO TULSA ROBIN FURNAS
1518 SIMON SEZ ROGER D DEROMEDI
1592 PTF MEXICALI ROSE JANDO R GUERRA
1047 SUDDENLY SPECIAL EMILY REAM
1392 SHE CAN CRUISE STEVEN BILLER
1695 SILKY WHITE STOCKINGS TYSON D ANDERSON
1373 WHATA SON OFA ASSET ALAN SHAW
1665 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE JEREMY PRICE
1583 LAZY INVITE KATHRYN A BAUMANN
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741 AM Jr Walk/Trot - Ideal Pinto Western

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1767 CRUZIN MY BEST SYDNEY R SHANK
1136 ROCKIN THE IMPULSE KATHERINE M SPRATT
1827 TOO GOOD FOR ROSES JESSICA SOLIS
1330 CHROMED OUT COWGIRL TAYLOR N PETERSON
1492 LP BOYS GOT TALLENT CALEIGH ANDERSON
1316 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES GABRIELLE M ROBERTSON
1103 YOUR ONLY WORRY WILLOWEVE DOUROS
1154 SMOKIN HOT VITALS TAMMY G SLOTT
1339 RMCMAKMEAGOODIMPULSE ALLIE N VARNADOE
1409 EPR SHES A KEEPER STEPHANIE ROSE KOTARBA
1337 DESIGND BY THE ARTIST ISABELLE R RUPPERT
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742 AM Sr Walk/Trot - Ideal Pinto Western

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1149 LOPIN KRYMSUN LADY GINGER R GLADKOWSKI
1573 SHEZ FORMALLY INVITED AMBER BURKHARDT-SIDEBOTTOM
1190 NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET PATTY DOUGLAS
1551 THE A TEAM BERNADETTE W PFLUG
1528 SWEET IRON TANYA M MOORE
1548 TALK THAT TALK DYNEL L WOOD
1471 FINE AS WINE AUTUMN CARNS
1400 FABULOUS SWAGGER CANDICE THOMPSON
1737 CODE OF CONDUCT BETH ZOLLICOFFER
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743 AM Jr - Ideal Pinto Western

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1479 CR OPEN RANGE KEVIN SMITH
1584 CR SURE THING EMMA J WILSON
1583 LAZY INVITE GRACE C RINGEL
1640 THIS COWGIRLS TUF STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
1671 SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE CARLA S CARFORA
1437 DUN N COUNTRY ANGELA DE LA RIVA
1568 AT BATT KARLY FURNAS
1241 BOOTS AND ROSES ASHLEY M WILLIAMS
1574 PURE ROYAL HEAT KRISTEN N VENABLE
1254 BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD ERIN N DAVISON
1315 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN ELLIANNA R FONSECA
1161 SPECIAL MACHINERY KAYLA LANNING
1138 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL HILLARY A MILLER
1027 MACHINE GUN MAIJA KYLIE L SHULKE
1394 SQUEEZE THE CHARMIN PAYTON M LOXTON
1300 ZIPS IMPRESSIVE IMAGE MEGHAN M NOGACEK
1672 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY KASEY M MCKAY
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744 AM Sr - Ideal Pinto Western

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1674 LIVING A DOUBLE LIFE TAMMY REED
1167 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS JILL BRYANT
1253 THE MAC DADDY ANNE DELEO
1184 LAZYPANTS KIMBERLY GUENTHER
1072 DOWN TOWN CHARLIE JENNIE SHROUT
1758 TAKE ME BACK TO TULSA JOHN HOOD
1520 BABE IN A HOT MACHINE PATRICIA  NYE
1245 MR VERIFIABLE JULIE H NELSON
1265 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN SHERI J BUNDY
1392 SHE CAN CRUISE KATHERINE M JOOS
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745 AM Elite - Ideal Pinto Western

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1054 ALMOST MY VALENTINE CINDY WARTHEN
1476 MSP HEZ GOT SWEET ASSETS TOY M HOOFMAN
1348 SUGAR ON THE RIM WILLIAM D SPARR
1904 COTTON CANDY MACHINE TERRI REEVES
1095 ONE AND ONLY LOPER KAREN L FRINGS
1436 DUN THAT SEND ROSES CAROL TIMKE
1707 LATE NITE LOPER SUANN ILLGEN
1449 RUGGED GENTLEMAN JOAN E AMES
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746 AM Novice - Ideal Pinto Western

Entry Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1452 GENTLEMENSENDCHOCLATE RYLEE M LAMBERT
1583 LAZY INVITE GRACE C RINGEL
1665 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE ASHLEIGH M KELLY
1394 SQUEEZE THE CHARMIN PAYTON M LOXTON
1454 GIRLS ONLY AMBER BLEWS
1254 BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD ERIN N DAVISON
1520 BABE IN A HOT MACHINE PATRICIA  NYE
1161 SPECIAL MACHINERY KAYLA LANNING
1479 CR OPEN RANGE KEVIN SMITH
1490 BEARLY A BREEZE ALEXANDRIA J SMITH
1640 THIS COWGIRLS TUF STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
1047 SUDDENLY SPECIAL KIMBERLY HOGAN
1351 LUKEN ALL SENSATIONAL CHRISTINA M THODE
1338 HOLD ONTO YOUR DREAM HOLLY LYLE
1476 MSP HEZ GOT SWEET ASSETS TOY M HOOFMAN
1744 DAZZLED IN ROSES CHRISTINA KOOIMAN
1241 BOOTS AND ROSES ASHLEY M WILLIAMS


